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*Amy Kennedy, (517) 282-2046
KennedyA6@Michigan.gov

Anna Bellamy, (517) 328-8024
BellamyA@Michigan.gov

*Anthony Langlois, (517) 282-1698
LangloisA@Michigan.gov

Carly Claucherty, (947) 247-6740
ClauchertyC1@Michigan.gov

Collin Zaremba, (517) 243-6882
ZarembaC1@Michigan.gov

Dana Voorheis, (517) 285-6009
VoorheisD@Michigan.gov

Justin Keyzer, (517) 243-8358
KeyzerJ@Michigan.gov

Osten Eschedor, (517) 328-8187
EschedorO@Michigan.gov

Shelby Niedzwiecki, (517) 388-7199
NiedzwieckiS@Michigan.gov

EAST DISTRICT
Nicole Cairns, Supervisor

(517) 719-1692, CairnsN@Michigan.gov

Alex Hayes, (517) 582-2754
HayesA6@Michigan.gov

*Bryan Webster, (517) 719-1693
WebsterB3@Michigan.gov

Connor Sturr, (269) 209-7752
SturrC@Michigan.gov

Karen McDaniel, (517) 388-7143
McDanielK1@Michigan.gov

Max Ferguson, (616) 299-9875
FergusonM12@Michigan.gov

Nick Zoller, (616) 299-9884
ZollerN@Michigan.gov

Thomas Jepsen, (517) 388-2480
JepsenT1@Michigan.gov

Victoria Rottman-Turner, (517) 388-7230
RottmanTurnerV@Michigan.gov

*Zack Grime, (517) 582-2749
GrimeZ@Michigan.gov

WEST DISTRICT
John Diddams, Supervisor

(906) 630-1861, DiddamsJ@Michigan.gov

*Lead Inspector

Region Divide



Plant Health Section Districts 

 

East District – Nicole Cairns, Supervisor - CairnsN@Michigan.gov, (517) 719-1692 
Counties Name Email Phone Number 

Oakland Amy Kennedy 
(Lead Inspector) KennedyA6@Michigan.gov (517) 282-2046 

Lenawee, Monroe, Wayne Anna Bellamy BellamyA@Michigan.gov (517) 328-8024 
Bay, Gratiot, Saginaw Anthony Langlois 

(Lead Inspector) LangloisA@Michigan.gov (517) 282-1698 

Livingston (East), Shiawassee, Washtenaw Carly Claucherty ClauchertyC1@Michigan.gov (947) 247-6740 
Branch, Calhoun, Eaton, Hillsdale, Ionia, Jackson Collin Zaremba ZarembaC1@Michigan.gov (517) 243-6882 
Genesee, Huron, Lapeer, Sanilac, Tuscola Dana Voorheis VoorheisD@Michigan.gov (517) 285-6009 
Clinton, Ingham, Livingston (West) Justin Keyzer KeyzerJ@Michigan.gov (517) 243-8358 
Macomb, St. Clair Osten Eschedor EschedorO@Michigan.gov (517) 328-8187 
Kalamazoo, St. Joseph Shelby Niedzwiecki NiedzwieckiS@Michigan.gov (517) 388-7199 
West District – John Diddams, Supervisor - DiddamsJ@Michigan.gov, (906) 630-1861 

Counties Name Email Phone Number 
Alger, Baraga, Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, 
Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee, Ontonagon, Schoolcraft Alex Hayes HayesA6@Michigan.gov (517) 582-2754 

Kent Bryan Webster 
(Lead Inspector) WebsterB3@Michigan.gov (517) 719-1693 

Ottawa (South) Connor Sturr SturrC@Michigan.gov (269) 209-7752 
Clare, Gladwin, Isabella, Mecosta, Midland, Missaukee, Montcalm, Newaygo, 
Osceola, Roscommon Karen McDaniel McDanielK1@Michigan.gov (517) 388-7143 

Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, 
Iosco, Kalkaska, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle Max Ferguson FergusonM12@Michigan.gov (616) 299-9875 
Allegan, Barry, Van Buren (North) Thomas Jepsen JepsenT1@Michigan.gov (517) 388-2480 
Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Ottawa (North) Nick Zoller ZollerN@Michigan.gov (616) 299-9884 
Berrien, Cass, Van Buren (South) Victoria Rottman-Turner RottmanTurnerV@Michigan.gov (517) 388-7230 
Benzie, Grand Traverse, Lake, Leelanau, Manistee, Mason, Oceana, 
Wexford 

Zack Grime 
(Lead Inspector) GrimeZ@Michigan.gov (517) 582-2749 
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